DIRECT DRIVE · BELT DRIVE · BESPOKE
HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
INTRODUCTION
Climate change is already having an impact on the environment and there
is no doubt that the reduction of carbon emissions is paramount if we are
to help preserve the world in which we live.
One way in which emissions can be reduced is by reducing energy
consumption when heating and cooling buildings by incorporating heat

FFH-HRU-DD-DD-3-HP 1750 2000 950 800 1050 675 1220 615 550 260 300 225 ¾” 275 312
FFH-HRU-DD-DD-4-SF 1750 2000 950 800 1050 750 1220 690 550 260 300 225 1” 287 326
FFH-HRU-DD-DD-4-HP 1800 2050 1000 800 1050 750 1220 690 550 285 325 200 1” 298 337
FFH-HRU-DD-DD-5-SF 1800 2050 1000 800 1050 820 1220 760 550 285 325 200 1” 310 350
NEVADA Heat Recovery Unit, Direct Drive Fans - Double Decked
Elevation - All Access & Coil Connections This Side
16 In accordance with our policy of constant product development
we reserve the right to alter from published data without prior notice.
NEVADA
HEAT RECOVERY
SILENCER DATA
A B Length D E F G Airways Silencer
Weight kg
Spacer
Section kg
NWS-0600A 600 13
HRU1 NWS-0900A 450 250 900 470 270 500 300 1 19 6
NWS-1200A 1200 24
NWS-0600B 600 18
HRU2 NWS-0900B 575 320 900 595 340 625 370 2 25 7
NWS-1200B 1200 33
NWS-0600C 600 24
HRU3 NWS-0900C 575 500 900 595 520 625 550 2 34 8
NWS-1200C 1200 45
NWS-0600D 600 26
HRU4 NWS-0900D 650 500 900 670 520 700 550 2 38 9
NWS-1200D 1200 49
NWS-0600E 600 27
HRU5 NWS-0900E 720 500 900 740 520 770 550 2 39 10
NWS-1200E 1200 50
CONSTRUCTION
1.0mm Galvanised sheet steel casing. 25mm Ductmate flanges. Infill mineral wool with scrim facing and expanded mesh retainer.
Discharge Spacer for fitting between unit discharge and silencer. All dimensions as per silencer.
CodeModel